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For information concerning Condition of Sales, Warranty, Fabric, 

Finishes, etc., please download the Conditions of Sales.pdf on the

Davis web site: www.davisfurniture.com
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SPECIFICATIONS 	 TURME Series
	 Designed by Daniel Wehrli

FEATURES
Base
	 Machined solid steel base with a milled leg detail

Glides
 	 Adjustable glides are standard. 

	

Tops
	 Solid Wood - Solid Light Ash and Heartwood Ash, Oak, and Walnut tops. Clear lacquer is standard for soild wood tops  

	 Veneer or FENIX® - MDF core with veneer or FENIX top. All FENIX tops are edge banded with a matching ABS edge band

	 Laminate Tables - MDF core with ABS edgeband

		  Solid Color laminates - all have matching ABS edge bands.

		  Wood Grain laminates - Natural Ash, Finnish Oak, Formal Walnut have matching ABS edge bands. For all other wood grain laminates a solid color 	

				           ABS edgeband must be selected.

Decorative Screws and Glide
	 Must specify screws and glides in Light Bronze or Matte Black powder coat. 

Edge Detail

Veneer Top

Veneer Edge

Veneer to match top

FENIX® Top

ABS Edge Band, matches top

Painted, to match top

Solid Wood Top Laminate Top

ABS Edge Band - must specify, see above

MDF, with Clear Lacquer
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IMAGES							       TURME Series
	

DECORATIVE SCREWS AND GLIDE

RectangleRound
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VENEER / SOLID WOOD FINISHES						     TURME Series
	

Solid Wood - Solid Wood standard finish is clear lacquer.

ASH Solid Wood
-Heartwood Ash

WALNUT Solid WoodOAK Solid WoodASH Solid Wood
-Light Ash

Ash Veneer

Oak Veneer

Walnut Veneer

33 Toasted Ash30 Vanilla Ash 31 Natural Ash 32 Sand Ash

13 Harvest 
Oak

10 Alabaster 
White Oak

11 Light Oak 12 Golden 
Oak

14 Slate Oak 15 Mineral Grey 
Oak

16 Dark Oak

23 Mocha 
Walnut

20 Clear 
Walnut

21 Light Grey
Walnut

22 Classic 
Walnut

24 Midnight
 Walnut



5

FENIX®						      TURME Series
	
FENIX® Innovative Materials

Grigio Antrim Grigio Bromo Beige ArizonaGrigio Efeso Grigio Londra

Blu Fes Verde Comodoro

Bianco Kos

Nero Ingo

Rosso Jaipur

Blu Shaba Verde Kitami

Cacao Orinoco

All Fenix have ABS Edgebands to 
match top. 

Standard Laminates

Mouse*
928-58

Brite White*
459-58

Classic White*
9244-58

Folkstone*
927-58

Storm*
912-58

Platinum*
902-58

Citadel*
1097-58

Black*
909-58

Solids

Silver Riftwood++
6413-26

White Ash++
8841-26

Buff Elm++
5793-26

Ashwood Beige++
5785-26

Natural Ash*
8843-26

Finnish Oak*
118-26

Formal Walnut*
5782-26

Nut Brown Cherry++
5790-26

Woodgrains

Graphite Elm++
5796-26

All Laminates with * have ABS Edgebands to match top. 

All Laminates with ++ must have a solid color edgeband selected.   
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POWDER COATS							       TURME Series
	

-41 Grigio 
Antrim

-42 Grigio 
Bromo

-05 Matte
Black

-04 Steel

-43 Beige 
Arizona

-40 Grigio 
Efeso

-01 Matte White

-22 Anthracite -25 Bronze

-02 Light Grey

-20 Matte Silver

-44 Grigio 
Londra

-03 Mid Grey

-23 Champagne-21 Light
Anthracite

-24 Light Bronze

Powder Coats

Pearl Powder Coats 

Fenix Powder Coats - color matched to FENIX®

-45 Blu Fes

Color Trend Powder Coats

Neutral Powder Coats

-61 Light Tan -62 Sand -64 Fog-60 Stone -65 Teal-63 Ice

-66 Mustard -68 Moss -69 Dark Green -70 Rosa-67 Light Sage -71 Terracotta -72 Burgundy

-73 Ivory

-47 Blu Shaba

 -46 Verde 
Comodoro

 -48 Verde 
Kitami

 -49 Cacao
Orinoco

 -50 Rosso
Jaipur



					   

TABLES 	 TURME Series
Example:  item number  TM-1030   +  top material suffix  -OA  = TM-1030-OA
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											           List Price

		  									         Surface Material 			 
		
 			   -AA	 -OA	 -WW	 -HASW	 -LASW	 -OASW	 -WWSW	 -LAM	 -FX	
	 Item	 Description	 dia	 h		  (veneer)	  (veneer)	 (veneer)	 (solid wood)	 (solid wood)	 (solid wood)	 (solid wood)	 (laminate)	 (fenix)

									       

	
TM-1030	 30" Round Top 	 30	 42

		
	 			

	 TM-1036	 36" Round Top 	 36	 42	 			 

	 	 			 

	 			 

	

 	 			   	

	
			   -AA	 -OA	 -WW	 -HASW	 -LASW	 -OASW	 -WWSW	 -LAM	 -FX	
	 Item	 Description	 d	 w	 h	 (veneer)	  (veneer)	 (veneer)	 (solid wood)	 (solid wood)	 (solid wood)	 (solid wood)	 (laminate)	 (fenix)

									       
	 TM-3072	 72" Rect. Top 	 72	 30	 42

		
	 			

	 TM-3084	 84" Rect. Top 	 84	 30	 42

	 TM-3096	 96" Rect. Top 	 96	 30	 42

	 TM-3002	 102" Rect. Top 	 102	 30	 42

   

			   -AA	 -OA	 -WW	 -HASW	 -LASW	 -OASW	 -WWSW	 -LAM	 -FX	
	 Item	 Description	 d	 w	 h	 (veneer)	  (veneer)	 (veneer)	 (solid wood)	 (solid wood)	 (solid wood)	 (solid wood)	 (laminate)	 (fenix)

									       
	 TM-3672	 72" Rect. Top 	 72	 36	 42

		
	 			

	 TM-3684	 84" Rect. Top 	 84	 36	 42

	 TM-3696	 96" Rect. Top 	 96	 36	 42

	 TM-3602	 102" Rect. Top 	 102	 36	 42

Required to Specify 
Base Finishes : See page 6 for all standard powder coats. 

Decorative Screws and Glide : Must specify Light Bronze, or Matte Black

Top Finishes : See page 4 & 5 for top finish options. 
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Tops	

Rectangle
Tops	
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84x36
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102x36

3473

3695

3473

3695

3542

3786

6489

6673

8748

8999

9098

9530

9454

10060

3645

3878

4962 4962 5103 9922 10250 11150 12030 5208

5248 5248 5401 10182 10571 11592 5500

5590 5590 5755 10522 11005 12161 13363 5850

5825 5825 5990 10712 11196 12411 13680 6028

5189 5189 5349 10129 10538 12640 5443

5565 5565 5742 10430 12115 13358 5830
5885 5885 6077 10805 11362 12752 14163 6158

5963 5963 6158 10953 11537 13001 14472

12626

11579

10900

4634

4856

5134

5277

3339

3500

4792

5095

5340

5431 6289


